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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

400 Metres MEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m MIEHET

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 10 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:507

Heat 1
Erä 1

514 Abdesalem Khalifeh Bajes AL-HA JOR 791 48.51 48.51
503 Brandon SIMPSON JAM 812 44.76 44.83
655 Florent BATTISTEL MON 823 49.59 49.59
341 Timothy BENJAMIN GBR 824 44.75 44.75
170 Željko VINCEK CRO 865 45.90 45.90

87 California MOLEFE BOT 806 45.43 46.05
680 James GODDAY NGR 847 45.42 45.42
869 Pierre LAVANCHY SUI 828 45.49 45.49

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:577

Heat 2
Erä 2

1055 Young Talkmore NYONGANI ZIM 832 44.96 44.96
356 Robert TOBIN GBR 833 45.01 45.01
641 Alejandro CÁRDENAS MEX 744 44.31 47.43

63 Cedric VAN BRANTEGHEM BEL 795 45.02 45.59
584 Hamdan Odha AL-BISHI KSA 816 44.66 45.57
759 Isaac YAYA PYF 797 47.13 47.13

1039 Jeremy WARINER USA 848 44.00 44.20

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:047

Heat 3
Erä 3

387 Simon KIRCH GER 791 45.80 45.80
203 Arismendi PEGUERO DOM 802 45.63 46.23

45 Andrae WILLIAMS BAH 833 44.90 44.90
34 John STEFFENSEN AUS 824 45.31 45.31

1052 Saeed AL-ADHREAI YEM 835 48.13 48.13
659 Eric MILAZAR MRI 756 44.69 45.54

52 Tawhid TAWHIDUL ISLAM BAN 827
133 Tyler CHRISTOPHER CAN 838 44.69 44.69
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:117

Heat 4
Erä 4

1023 Andrew ROCK USA 821 44.66 44.70
530 Mitsuhiro SATO JPN 802 45.50 46.06
928 Sofiane LABIDI TUN 773 45.19 45.51
855 Glauco MARTINI SMR 874 50.86 50.86
913 Cheng-Kang CHUNG TPE 855 48.46 48.46
455 Andrea BARBERI ITA 796 45.79 45.89

49 Christopher BROWN BAH 787 44.89 44.89
101 Anderson Jorge DOS SANTOS BRA 728 45.39 45.41

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:187

Heat 5
Erä 5

41 Ibrahim AHMADOV AZE 822 47.75 47.75
167 Nery BRENES CRC 853 46.42 46.42
420 Alleyne FRANCIQUE GRN 764 44.47 44.60
206 Carlos SANTA DOM 785 45.05 45.25
915 Damion BARRY TRI 826 45.55 45.55
492 Michael BLACKWOOD JAM 767 44.60 44.93
728 Marcin MARCINISZYN POL 828 45.69 45.69

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:257

Heat 6
Erä 6

53 Wilan LOUIS BAR 831 45.91 45.91
856 Chris Meke WALASI SOL 802 48.74 48.74
161 Gary KIKAYA COD 783 44.53 44.81
788 Ofentse MOGAWANE RSA 824 45.42 45.42
688 Saul WEIGOPWA NGR 845 45.00 45.99
504 Lansford SPENCE JAM 826 44.77 44.77
661 Boubou GANDÉGA MTN 777 49.52 49.52
857 Prasanna Sampath AMARASEKA SRI 818 45.47 45.47

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:327

Heat 7
Erä 7

920 Ato MODIBO TRI 792 44.87 45.02
1050 Moses KAMUT VAN 823 47.63 47.63

344 Malachi DAVIS GBR 774 45.52 45.60
1042 Darold WILLIAMSON USA 835 44.27 44.27

312 Leslie DJHONE FRA 816 44.64 45.56
202 Chris LLOYD DMA 807 45.49 46.44
861 Nagmeldin Ali ABUBAKR SUD 868 44.93 44.93
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

43.18WR Michael JOHNSON USA 31 Sevilla26 Aug 1999
43.18CR Michael JOHNSON USA 31 Sevilla26 Aug 1999
44.20WL Jeremy WARINER USA 21 Carson, CA25 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Michael JOHNSON 26 Aug 9943.18 USA
Harry REYNOLDS 17 Aug 8843.29 USA
Quincy WATTS 5 Aug 9243.50 USA
Danny EVERETT 26 Jun 9243.81 USA
Lee EVANS 18 Oct 6843.86 USA
Steve LEWIS 28 Sep 8843.87 USA
Larry JAMES 18 Oct 6843.97 USA
Jeremy WARINER 23 Aug 0444.00 USA
Alvin HARRISON 19 Jun 9644.09 USA
Jerome YOUNG 21 Jun 9844.09 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Jeremy WARINER44.20 USA 25 Jun
Darold WILLIAMSON44.27 USA 10 Jun
Alleyne FRANCIQUE44.60 GRN 11 Jun
LaShawn MERRITT44.66 USA 7 May
Tyler CHRISTOPHER44.69 CAN 1 Jul
Andrew ROCK44.70 USA 25 Jun
Jamel ASHLEY44.75 USA 11 Jun
Timothy BENJAMIN44.75 GBR 22 Jul
Lansford SPENCE44.77 JAM 26 Jun
Gary KIKAYA44.81 COD 29 Jul
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